
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 200050269021743908 RAVNEET 1 NA 1

5 200056667542887634 VANIDER KAUR 1 NA 2

3 200050696581757973 ISHMEET KAUR 1 NA 3

4 200050853821757732 HARMANJOT SINGH 1 NA 4

1 200049648061745483 SAHIBPREET 1 NA 5



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200051307921808364 KESHAVDEEP SINGH 2 NA 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200052600301906312 SARTHIK BHATIA 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 200054573082155055 EKAM SINGH 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 200055705802430563 JASTEJ SINGH DHALIWAL 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 200055719462431564
JANNATPREET KAUR

DHALIWAL
3 NA 4/ WL 4



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200053042121936747 AAYESHA KANT 4 NA 1/ WL 5



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

36 200053403041975610 SIMRAN KAUR 5 NA 1/ WL 6

1 200049168802413689 HARSEERAT KAUR 5 NA 2/ WL 7

45 200054662822158681 SEHAJDEEP KAUR 5 NA 3/ WL 8

42 200054304322086199 ISHMEET KAUR 5 NA 4/ WL 9

9 200050515221927165 SAMARJIT SINGH 5 NA 5/ WL 10

16 200051434881816326 GURNOOR SINGH 5 NA 6/ WL 11

31 200052904981914257 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA 7/ WL 12

52 200056440202675466 MEHAKPREET KAUR 5 NA 8/ WL 13

28 200052630001903758 JASMEET KAUR 5 NA 9/ WL 14

3 200049331501731881 NAVDEEP KAUR 5 NA
10/ WL

15

8 200050276761743483 NAVYA 5 NA
11/ WL

16

30 200052886141913310 AMNINDER SINGH 5 NA
12/ WL

17

44 200054649002154470 HARNAM SINGH 5 NA
13/ WL

18

15 200051412181815383 MANSEERT KAUR 5 NA
14/ WL

19

5 200049697841735046 RABIYA KAUR 5 NA
15/ WL

20

32 200052980961918041 KAMALDEEP KAUR 5 NA
16/ WL

21

23 200052242801844783 AKASHDEEP SINGH 5 NA
17/ WL

22



38 200053628942177356 KAVISH 5 NA
18/ WL

23

59 200058155683304118 KHUSHPREET 5 NA
19/ WL

24

11 200050646162696245 GUNVEER SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

25

49 200055311162341349 JAISMEEN KAUR 5 NA
21/ WL

26

19 200051687341823020 MANFATEH SINGH SAMRA 5 NA
22/ WL

27

18 200051538181819221 GURLEEN KAUR 5 NA
23/ WL

28

13 200051032481816223 SEHAJPREET KAUR 5 NA
24/ WL

29

54 200057441403125471 SAHIL 5 NA
25/ WL

30

53 200056616722713504 DILJANN SINGH 5 NA
26/ WL

31

48 200054889282183283 JAISNOOR KAUR 5 NA
27/ WL

32

55 200057648263199742 JASKARAN SINGH 5 NA
28/ WL

33

40 200054224922082608 GITIKA DHINDSA 5 NA
29/ WL

34

37 200053404161976456 SEHAJPREET KAUR 5 NA
30/ WL

35

6 200049910241737544 SHARANPREET KAUR 5 NA
31/ WL

36

34 200053243241933737 AVNEET KAUR 5 NA
32/ WL

37

27 200052379441987960 MANINDER SINGH 5 NA
33/ WL

38

47 200054824102177929 VAJINDER SINGH 5 NA
34/ WL

39

14 200051398681815015 KHUSHPREET KAUR 5 NA
35/ WL

40



46 200054674122160670 MEHAKPREET KAUR 5 NA
36/ WL

41

10 200050591882600970 EKAMJOT SINGH SIDHU 5 NA
37/ WL

42

51 200055631922421679 MEHAKPREET SINGH 5 NA
38/ WL

43

58 200057763603211312 KULWINDER SINGH 5 NA
39/ WL

44

57 200057757323210569 EKAMJOT SINGH 5 NA
40/ WL

45

24 200052261681845687 MOHAMMAD HASHAN 5 NA
41/ WL

46

7 200050195601741558 ARSHPREET BAWA 5 NA
42/ WL

47

22 200051898861830233 GURPREET SINGH 5 NA
43/ WL

48

50 200055624022420011 BIKRAM SINGH 5 NA
44/ WL

49

26 200052317081848322 JASKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
45/ WL

50

20 200051798581825750 JASMINE KAUR 5 NA
46/ WL

51

25 200052299921847898 ASTAR MALKA 5 NA
47/ WL

52

29 200052816901916217 RAJVEER SINGH 5 NA
48/ WL

53

41 200054267262083391 JAGJIT SINGH 5 NA
49/ WL

54

43 200054342782089882 KHUSHPREET KAUR 5 NA
50/ WL

55

12 200050992901812588 HARNOOR SINGH 5 NA
51/ WL

56

39 200054111382072036 DAVINDER SINGH 5 NA
52/ WL

57

56 200057667243201596 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA
53/ WL

58



 

21 200051888282361353 ASHMA 5 NA
54/ WL

59

2 200049285622081978 MEHAKDEEP KAUR 5 NA
55/ WL

60

33 200053052401938496 ROBIN 5 NA
56/ WL

61

35 200053272721935465 SUKHMANI KAUR 5 NA
57/ WL

62

4 200049451941748432 PARNEET KAUR 5 NA
58/ WL

63

17 200051474801817994 JASKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
59/ WL

64



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200049648061745483 SAHIBPREET 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 200050269021743908 RAVNEET 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 200052600301906312 SARTHIK BHATIA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

12 200053243241933737 AVNEET KAUR 5 NA 4/ WL 4

16 200054662822158681 SEHAJDEEP KAUR 5 NA 5/ WL 5

21 200057441403125471 SAHIL 5 NA 6/ WL 6

19 200055624022420011 BIKRAM SINGH 5 NA 7/ WL 7

10 200052816901916217 RAJVEER SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 8

5 200051412181815383 MANSEERT KAUR 5 NA 9/ WL 9

8 200051898861830233 GURPREET SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

7 200051888282361353 ASHMA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

15 200054649002154470 HARNAM SINGH 5 NA
12/ WL

12

22 200057648263199742 JASKARAN SINGH 5 NA
13/ WL

13

9 200052261681845687 MOHAMMAD HASHAN 5 NA
14/ WL

14

17 200054674122160670 MEHAKPREET KAUR 5 NA
15/ WL

15

14 200054304322086199 ISHMEET KAUR 5 NA
16/ WL

16

23 200057667243201596 GURNOOR KAUR 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

6 200051434881816326 GURNOOR SINGH 5 NA
18/ WL

18

20 200056440202675466 MEHAKPREET KAUR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

18 200054824102177929 VAJINDER SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

13 200053404161976456 SEHAJPREET KAUR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

11 200052886141913310 AMNINDER SINGH 5 NA
22/ WL

22

4 200050195601741558 ARSHPREET BAWA 5 NA
23/ WL

23



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

27 200054111382072036 DAVINDER SINGH 1

38 200056616722713504 DILJANN SINGH 2

14 200052242801844783 AKASHDEEP SINGH 3

18 200052630001903758 JASMEET KAUR 4

39 200056667542887634 VANIDER KAUR 5

9 200050853821757732 HARMANJOT SINGH 6

40 200057441403125471 SAHIL 7

26 200053404161976456 SEHAJPREET KAUR 8

2 200049451941748432 PARNEET KAUR 9

34 200054889282183283 JAISNOOR KAUR 10

29 200054304322086199 ISHMEET KAUR 11/ WL 1

20 200052886141913310 AMNINDER SINGH 12/ WL 2

1 200049285622081978 MEHAKDEEP KAUR 13/ WL 3

32 200054674122160670 MEHAKPREET KAUR 14/ WL 4

24 200053272721935465 SUKHMANI KAUR 15/ WL 5

17 200052600301906312 SARTHIK BHATIA 16/ WL 6

37 200056440202675466 MEHAKPREET KAUR 17/ WL 7

11 200051412181815383 MANSEERT KAUR 18/ WL 8

23 200053243241933737 AVNEET KAUR 19/ WL 9

16 200052299921847898 ASTAR MALKA 20/ WL 10

5 200050195601741558 ARSHPREET BAWA 21/ WL 11

8 200050696581757973 ISHMEET KAUR 22/ WL 12

35 200055624022420011 BIKRAM SINGH 23/ WL 13

4 200049697841735046 RABIYA KAUR 24/ WL 14

28 200054267262083391 JAGJIT SINGH 25/ WL 15



 

7 200050515221927165 SAMARJIT SINGH 26/ WL 16

15 200052261681845687 MOHAMMAD HASHAN 27/ WL 17

41 200057648263199742 JASKARAN SINGH 28/ WL 18

31 200054662822158681 SEHAJDEEP KAUR 29/ WL 19

33 200054824102177929 VAJINDER SINGH 30/ WL 20

12 200051434881816326 GURNOOR SINGH 31/ WL 21

22 200053042121936747 AAYESHA KANT 32/ WL 22

21 200052980961918041 KAMALDEEP KAUR 33/ WL 23

30 200054649002154470 HARNAM SINGH 34/ WL 24

10 200051307921808364 KESHAVDEEP SINGH 35/ WL 25

42 200058155683304118 KHUSHPREET 36/ WL 26

25 200053403041975610 SIMRAN KAUR 37/ WL 27

6 200050269021743908 RAVNEET 38/ WL 28

3 200049648061745483 SAHIBPREET 39/ WL 29

36 200055631922421679 MEHAKPREET SINGH 40/ WL 30

19 200052816901916217 RAJVEER SINGH 41/ WL 31

13 200051898861830233 GURPREET SINGH 42/ WL 32



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 200050853821757732 HARMANJOT SINGH 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 200050696581757973 ISHMEET KAUR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 200056667542887634 VANIDER KAUR 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 200051307921808364 KESHAVDEEP SINGH 2 NA 4/ WL 4

5 200049285622081978 MEHAKDEEP KAUR 5 NA 5/ WL 5

13 200053272721935465 SUKHMANI KAUR 5 NA 6/ WL 6

10 200052299921847898 ASTAR MALKA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

9 200052242801844783 AKASHDEEP SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 8

21 200058155683304118 KHUSHPREET 5 NA 9/ WL 9

8 200050515221927165 SAMARJIT SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

17 200054889282183283 JAISNOOR KAUR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

15 200054111382072036 DAVINDER SINGH 5 NA
12/ WL

12

6 200049451941748432 PARNEET KAUR 5 NA
13/ WL

13

19 200055631922421679 MEHAKPREET SINGH 5 NA
14/ WL

14

20 200056616722713504 DILJANN SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

15

16 200054267262083391 JAGJIT SINGH 5 NA
16/ WL

16

11 200052630001903758 JASMEET KAUR 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

14 200053403041975610 SIMRAN KAUR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

12 200052980961918041 KAMALDEEP KAUR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

7 200049697841735046 RABIYA KAUR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

18 200055311162341349 JAISMEEN KAUR 5 NA
21/ WL

21



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV UBHAWAL Academic Year : 2020-2021

Region: CHANDIGARH Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 200050696581757973 ISHMEET KAUR 1 NA 1

3 200050276761743483 NAVYA 5 NA 2

2 200049331501731881 NAVDEEP KAUR 5 NA 3/ WL 1

8 200056440202675466 MEHAKPREET KAUR 5 NA 4/ WL 2

6 200053243241933737 AVNEET KAUR 5 NA 5/ WL 3

7 200053272721935465 SUKHMANI KAUR 5 NA 6/ WL 4

5 200052904981914257 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 NA 7/ WL 5

4 200051538181819221 GURLEEN KAUR 5 NA 8/ WL 6


